Financial Services and Markets Authority

Overview of the current shareholding structure
resulting from the notifications filed with the FSMA

HYLORIS

Overview of 16/05/2025
Current denominator: 28.000.374

Notification of 31/07/2020

Denominator on 31/07/2020 : 25.832.632

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights

% of voting rights

1|Stijn Van Rompay

TOTAL

6.824.304
6.824.304

26,42%
26,42%

Notification of 30/06/2020

Denominator on 30/06/2020 : 25.592.632

Voting ri

ghts

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights

% of voting rights

1|Thomas Jacobsen

3.437.760

13,43%

TOTAL voting rights

3.437.760

13,43%

Equivalent financial instruments

Holder(s) of equivalent financial instruments

Number of voting rights

% of voting rights

1|Thomas Jacobsen

66.329 0,26%

TOTAL voting rights that may be acquired by 66.329 0,26%
exercising the equivalent financial instruments

GRAND TOTAL 3.504.089 13,69%

Notification of 30/06/2020

Denominator on 30/06/2020 : 25.592.632

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights

% of voting rights

1|Pieter Van Rompay

TOTAL

915.000
915.000

3,58%
3,58%

Notification of 30/06/2020

Denominator on 30/06/2020 : 25.592.632

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights

% of voting rights

1|Nick Reunbrouck

TOTAL

1.610.184

1.610.184

6,29%
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Notification of 30/06/2020

Denominator on 30/06/2020 : 25.592.632

Holder(s) of voting rights

Number of voting rights

% of voting rights

1

Bart Versluys

Scorpiaux BV

TOTAL

1.727.739
1.727.739

6,75%
6,75%




