

Overview of the current shareholding structure resulting from the notifications filed with the FSMA

HYLORIS

Overview of 16/05/2025

Current denominator: 28.000.374

Notification of 31/07/2020	Denominator on 31/07/2020 : 25.832.632	
Holder(s) of voting rights	Number of voting rights	% of voting rights
1 Stijn Van Rompay	6.824.304	26,42%
TOTAL	6.824.304	26,42%

Notification of 30/06/2020	Denominator on 30/06/2020 : 25.592.632			
Voting rights				
Holder(s) of voting rights	Number of voting rights	% of voting rights		
1 Thomas Jacobsen	3.437.760	13,43%		
TOTAL voting rights	3.437.760	13,43%		
Equivalent financial instruments				
Holder(s) of equivalent financial instruments	Number of voting rights	% of voting rights		
1 Thomas Jacobsen	66.329	0,26%		
TOTAL voting rights that may be acquired by exercising the equivalent financial instruments	66.329	0,26%		
GRAND TOTAL	3.504.089	13,69%		

Notification of 30/06/2020	Denominator on 30/06/2020 : 25.592.632	
Holder(s) of voting rights	Number of voting rights	% of voting rights
1 Pieter Van Rompay	915.000	3,58%
TOTAL	915.000	3,58%

Notification of 30/06/2020		Denominator on 30/06/2020 : 25.592.632	
Holder(s) of voting rights		Number of voting rights	% of voting rights
1 Nick Reunbrouck		1.610.184	6,29%
	TOTAL	1.610.184	6,29%

Notific	cation of 30/06/2020	Denominator on 30/06/2020 : 25.592.632	
Holder(s) of voting rights		Number of voting rights	% of voting rights
1	Bart Versluys		
	Scorpiaux BV	1.727.739	6,75%
	TOTAL	1.727.739	6,75%